
 

Mis à jour le 31/07/2021 2020/21 ROC % 1.64 7.18

May-21 ROC % -11.09 -11.09

Apr-21 ROC % -7.42 -7.42

Mar-21 ROC % 7.13 4.66

Feb-21 ROC % -5.93 -6.08

Jan-21 ROC % 4.98 3.66

Dec-20 ROC % 7.52 8.24

Nov-20 ROC % -8.57 -0.24

Oct-20 ROC % 12.49 12.86

Sep-20 ROC % 3.44 5.07

Aout-20 ROC % -2.50 -2.80

Match Date Pari Mise € Profit € Securisation Mise € Profit € Total cumulé €

Sao Paulo vs Palmeiras 31/07/2021 2-AH-0 200 0 0 717.80

Nicosie vs Zagreb 27/07/2021 W2NB 200 0 0 717.80

Atletico GO v SE Palmeiras 18/07/2021 W2NB 200 -200 -200 717.80

Italie vs Angleterre 11/07/2021 2-AH-0 200 0 0 917.80

Angleterre vs Danemark 07/07/2021 W1NB 200 120 120 917.80

Italie vs Espagne 06/07/2021 1-AH-0 200 0 0 797.80

Rep. Tchèque vs Danemark 03/07/2021 2-AH-0 200 108 108 698.80

Belgique vs Italie 02/07/2021 2-AH-0 200 130 130 590.80

797.80
Rep. Tchèque vs Danemark AH+0.5

Belgique AH+0.5 vs Portugal
03/07/2021 combiné 150 99.00   99.00
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France vs Suisse 28/06/2021 1-AH-0.75 200 -200 -200 460.80

Belgique vs Portugal 27/06/2021 Qualif Belgique 200 158 158 660.80

Russie vs Danemark 21/06/2021 W2NB 0 0 877.80

Ukraine vs Autriche 21/06/2021 W1NB 200 -200 -200 877.80

Hongrie vs France 18/06/2021 2-AH-1.25 200 -200 -200 1077.80

Angleterre vs Ecosse 18/06/2021 1-AH-1.25 200 -200 -200 1277.80

Suède vs Slovaquie 18/06/2021 Suède 200 194 194 1477.80

France vs Allemagne 15/06/2021 1-AH-0 200 190   190 1117.80

Pays-Bas vs Ukraine 13/06/2021 W1NB 200 200 OUI 200 200 927.80

Angleterre vs Croatie 13/06/2021 Angleterre 200 124 124 727.80

Belgique vs Russie 12/06/2021 W1NB 200 0.00 0 603.80

Danemark vs Finland 12/06/2021 1-AH-1 200 -200.00 -200 603.80

Turquie vs Italie 11/06/2021 2-AH-0.75 200 118 118 803.80

Manchester City vs Chelsea 29/05/2021 W1NB 200 -200.00 -200 685.80

Valladolid vs Atletico 22/05/2021 2-AH-1 200 0.00 0 844.80

702.80

Pays-Bas AH-0 vs Rep. Tchèque

Belgique AH+0.5 vs Portugal 27/06/2021 combiné 200 -200.00   -200.00 502.80

Galles vs Danemark AH-0

Italie vs Autriche AH-0 26/06/2021 combiné 200 -45.00   -45.00

200 -200.00   -200.00 677.80

Rép.Tchèque vs Angleterre AH0

Portugal vs France AH-0 22/06/2021 combiné 200 70.00   70.00 747.80

Danemark vs Belgique AH-0

Ukraine AH-0 vs Macédoine 

885.80
Lens vs Monaco +0

Arsenal +0 vs Brighton
23/05/2021 combiné 150 41.00   41.0

17/06/2021 combiné 200 166.00   166.0 1283.80

Ukraine AH+0.5 HT vs Autriche

Russie vs Danemark AH-0 HT  21/06/2021 combiné



Mainz vs Dortmund 16/05/2021 1-AH+1.5 200 -200.00 -200 844.80

Monaco vs Rennes 16/05/2021 W1NB 150 0.00 0 1044.80

Burnley vs Leeds 15/05/2021 W1NB 150 97.50 97.5 1044.80

Atletico vs Sociedad 12/05/2021 W1NB 200 0.00 0 947.30

Sassuolo vs Juventus 12/05/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 947.30

Torino vs AC Milan 12/05/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 947.30

Excelsior vs GA Eagles 12/05/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 947.30

Sevilla vs Valencia 12/05/2021 W1NB 200 0.00 0 947.30

Kiel vs Hannover 10/05/2021 W1NB 200 0.00 0 947.30

Fiorentina vs Lazio 08/05/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 1194.80

Leeds vs Tottenham 08/05/2021 W1NB 150 -150.00 -150 1344.80

Chelsea vs Real Madrid 05/05/2021 W1NB 200 0.00 0 1494.80

Manchester City vs PSG 04/05/2021 W1NB 200 0.00 0 1494.80

Mainz vs Herta 03/05/2021 1-AH-0 200 0.00 0 1494.80

Dijon vs Metz 02/05/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 1494.80

Girona vs Tenerife 01/05/2021 W1NB 150 0.00 0 1644.80

1794.80

Huesca vs R. Sociedad +0.5

Bordeaux vs Rennes +0
01/05/2021 combiné 150 -150.00   -150 1644.80

So'ton vs Leicester +0

Marseille +0 vs Strasbourg
30/04/2021 combiné 150 0.00   0

1494.80

Aston Villa vs Man Utd +0

Rennes vs PSG +0
09/05/2021 combiné 150 52.50   52.5 1247.30

Newcastle vs Arsenal +0.5

Bordeaux vs Rennes +0
01/05/2021 combiné 150 -150.00   -150

1097.30

Strasbourg +0vs 

Montpellier
09/05/2021 combiné 150 -150.00   -150.0 947.30

Getafe +0.5 vs Eibar

Real +0 vs Sevilla
09/05/2021 combiné 150 -150.00   -150.0



PSG vs Manchester City 28/04/2021 W2NB 150 0.00   0 1794.80

Sandhausen vs Hannover 25/04/2021 1-AH-0 150 153.00   153 1794.80

Bourn'outh vs Brentford 24/04/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00   -150 1791.80

Reims vs Marseille 23/04/2021 W2NB 150 0.00   0 1941.80

Augsburg vs Koln 23/04/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00   -150 1941.80

Hoffenheim vs Gladbach 21/04/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00   -150 2091.80

Milwall vs Bournemouth 21/04/2021 W2NB 150 0.00   0 2241.80

Tottenham vs So'ton 21/04/2021 W1NB 150 0.00 OUI 150 150 2241.80

Hull vs Sunderland 20/04/2021 W1NB 150 130.50 OUI 150 78 2091.80

Betis vs Valencia 18/04/2021 W1NB 150 121.50 OUI 150 69 2013.80

Grimsby vs Bolton 17/04/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00   -150 2094.80

Angers vs Rennes 17/04/2021 W2NB 150 0.00   0 2244.80

Union Berlin vs Stuttgart 17/04/2021 W1NB 150 0.00   0 2244.80

Dortmund vs Man City 14/04/2021 W2NB 150 0.00   0 2244.80

Liverpool vs Real Madrid 14/04/2021 2-AH+0.75 150 108.00   108 2244.80

Lincoln vs Blackpool 10/04/2021 2-AH-0 200 0.00   0 2436.80

-150 1944.80

2136.80
Schalke vs Augsburg +0.5

Celta Viga vs Sevilla +0.5
12/04/2021 combiné 150 -150.00   -150

Derby vs Norwich +0

Lecce +0 vs Spal
10/04/2021 combiné 150 -150.00   -150 2286.80

Gladbach vs Frankfurt +1

Arsenal +0 vs Fulham
17/04/2021 combiné 150 -150.00   

Atalanta vs Juventus +1

Arsenal +0 vs Fulham
18/04/2021 combiné 150 0.00   0 1944.80

Blackpool +0 vs Shrewsbury

Cambridge +0 vs Stevenage
24/04/2021 combiné 150 -150.00   -150 1641.80

1794.80
So'ton vs Leicester +0

Marseille +0 vs Strasbourg
30/04/2021 combiné 150 0.00   0



Bradford vs Grimsby 10/04/2021 W1NB 200 0.00   0 2436.80

Bayern Munich vs PSG 07/04/2021 2-AH+1 200 100.00   100 2436.80

Newport vs Bolton 05/04/2021 2-AH-0 150 -150.00   -150 2336.80

MK Dons vs Crewe 05/04/2021 W1NB 200 -200.00   -200 2486.80

Lens vs Lyon 03/04/2021 W2NB 150 138.00 OUI 150 93 2629.80

Wimbledon vs Charlton 20/03/2021 W2NB 150 123.00 OUI 150 78 2402.55

Sabadell vs Gijon 20/03/2021 2-AH-0 150 0.00 0 2324.55

Frosinone vs Lecce 20/03/2021 W2NB 150 0.00   0 2324.55

Dynamo M. vs Spartak M 13/03/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 2474.55

Crawley vs Mansfield 13/03/2021 1-AH-0 150 145.50 145.5 2624.55

Ascoli vs Venezia 13/03/2021 W2NB 150 133.50 133.5 2479.05

Liverpool vs Leipzig 10/03/2021 2-AH-0 150 -150.00   -150 2345.55

PSG vs Barcelone 10/03/2021 W1NB 150 232.50 OUI 150 172.5 2495.55

Bielefeld vs Union Berlin 07/03/2021 W2NB 150 120.00 OUI 150 75 2323.05

Crotone vs Torino 07/03/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 2248.05

Huddersfield vs Cardiff 05/03/2021 W2NB 150 141.00 OUI 150 96 2359.05

Blackpool vs Crewe 02/03/2021 1-AH-0 150 0.00 0 2263.05

2686.80
Sassuolo vs Roma +0
Aston Villa +0.5 vs Fulham

04/04/2021 combiné 150 57.00   57

0 2324.55combiné 150 0.00   

2536.80

2398.05combiné 150 39.00

2324.55
Parma vs Roma +0

Leipzig vs Frankfurt +1.50
14/03/2021 combiné 150 -150.00   -150
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At. Bilbao +0 vs Eibar

Brentford vs N. Forest
20/03/2021

Frankfurt +0 vs Stuttgart

Bayern +0 vs Dortmund
06/03/2021   39

Dijon vs Reims +0.5

Villa vs Spurs +0.5
21/03/2021 combiné 150 134.25   



Pau vs Chateauroux 02/03/2021 1-AH-0 150 127.50 127.5 2263.05

Bradford vs Mansfield 02/03/2021 1-AH-0 150 130.50 130.5 2135.55

Stevenage vs Forest Green 02/03/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 2005.05

Frosinone vs Monza 02/03/2021 W2NB 150 136.50 84 2155.05

Villareal vs Atletico 28/02/2021 2-AH-0 150 140.00 140 2071.05

Bastia B vs St Brieuc 27/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 1704.55

Bologna vs Lazio 27/02/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 1854.55

Birmingham vs QPR 27/02/2021 2-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 2004.55

Spezia vs Parma 27/02/2021 W2NB 150 142.50 OUI 150 90 2154.55

Bournemouth v Watford 27/02/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 2064.55

Huesca vs Granada 21/02/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 2402.95

Genoa vs Verona 20/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 0.00 0 2552.95

Valencia vs Celta Vigo 20/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 120.00 120 2552.95

Pisa vs Empoli 20/02/2021 W2NB 150 150.00 OUI 150 97.5 2432.95

Sevilla vs Dortmund 17/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 2485.45

Porto vs Juventus 17/02/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 2635.45

Leipzig vs Liverpool 16/02/2021 1-AH+0.5 150 -150.00 -150 2785.45

Atalanta +0.75 vs Real

Gladbach vs Man City -1

1931.0527/02/2021

So'ton vs Chelsea +0

Hudd'field vs Swansea +0.5
20/02/2021 combiné 150 -150.00  -150 

150 -38.40   -38

2252.95

1818.55

2335.45

2214.55

 

  -150

24/02/2021 combiné

combiné 150 114.00   114

combiné 150 112.50  

Wolfsburg +0 vs Hertha

Logrones vs Mallorca +0
27/02/2021

Leipzig +0 vs Gladbach

Bolton +0 vs Barrow
113

Atletico vs Chelsea +0.75

Lazio +1.75 vs Bayern
23/02/2021 combiné 150 -150.00



Sandhausen vs Karlsruhe 13/02/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 2986.45

Hamburger vs Furth 13/02/2021 W1NB 150 136.50 OUI 150 92 2986.45

Fluminense vs Atletico M. 11/02/2021 1-AH+0.5 1.84 126.00 126 2789.95

Fuenlabrada vs Almeria 06/02/2021 2-AH-0 1.83 0.00 0 2513.95

Pordenone vs Vicenza 06/02/2021 W1NB 1.8 -150.00 OUI 150 0 2513.95

Bristol vs Cardiff 06/02/2021 1-AH+0.25 1.99 -150.00 -150 2513.95

QPR vs Blackburn 06/02/2021 2-AH-0 1.77 -150.00 -150 2663.95

Levante vs Granada 06/02/2021 W1NB 1.9 150.00 135 2813.95

Ajaccio vs Auxerre 05/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 0.00 0 2678.95

Metz vs Montpellier 03/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 0.00 0 2678.95

Nantes vs Monaco 31/01/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 2678.95

Tondela vs Farense 30/01/2021 1-AH-0 150 144.00 144 2678.95

Livingston vs Aberdeen  30/01/2021 1-AH-0 150 0.00 0 2534.95

Pordenone vs Lecce 30/01/2021 W1NB 150 177.00 OUI 150 135 2534.95

Eibar vs Sevilla 30/01/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 2399.95

Entella vs Cosenza 30/01/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 2399.95

Granada vs Atletico +0 

Cardiff +0.5 vs Coventry
13/02/2021 combiné 150 105.00   105

-150 2836.45

Hof'heim vs Frankfurt +0.5  

Nantes vs Lille 0
07/02/2021 combiné 150 150.00   

  

119 2442.95

2935.45

Union B vs Gladbach +0.5  

Leipzig 0 vs Leverkusen
30/01/2021 combiné 150 118.50   

Bologna vs AC Milan  0  

Troyes 0 vs Auxerre 

2663.95

30/01/2021

2894.95

Napoli vs Juventus +0

Salernitana +0.5 v Vicenza
14/02/2021 combiné 150 -150.00

2549.95

150

107combiné 100 107.00   

Roma 0 vs Udinese

Wolfsburg vs Gladbach +1
14/02/2021 combiné 150 99.00   99



Barnsley vs Cardiff 24/01/2021 2-AH+0.25 150 62.25 62.25 2324.45

Dijon vs Strasbourg 24/01/2021 W2NB 150 138.00 OUI 150 93 2262.20

Parma vs Sampdoria 24/01/2021 2-AH-0 150 114.00 114 2169.20

Cosenza v Pordenone 23/01/2021 2-AH-0 150 0.00 0 2055.20

Leyton O. v Forest Green 23/01/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 2055.20

Mainz vs Wolfsburg 19/01/2021 W1NB 150 0.00 0 2205.20

Leicester vs Southampton 15/01/2021 W1NB 150 0.00 0 2355.20

Barnsley vs Swansea 15/01/2021 W2NB 150 135.00 135 2355.20

Bristol R. vs Charlton 15/01/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 2220.20

Cardiff vs Norwich 15/01/2021 2-AH-0 150 112.50 112.5 2220.20

Montpellier vs Monaco 15/01/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 2107.70

Genclerbirligi v Kara'ruk 15/01/2021 1-AH+0.25 150 -150.00   -150 2107.70

Freiburg vs Koln 09/01/2021 W1NB 150 0.00   0 2407.70

Nantes vs Rennes 06/01/2021 W2NB 150 139.50 OUI 150 94.5 2407.70

Lorient vs Monaco 06/01/2021 W2NB 150 0 0 2313.20

Torino vs Verona 06/01/2021 2-AH-0 150 0 0 2313.20

Swansea vs Reading 30/12/2020 W1NB 150 120 OUI 150 75 2313.20

Celta Vigo vs Huesca 30/12/2020 W1NB 200 0 0 2238.20

Crystal Palace vs Leicester 28/12/2020 W2NB 150 133.50 OUI 150 81 2238.20

 -150.00

2205.20

119 2442.95

Mid'rough AH0 vs B'ham 

Bristol vs Preston +0.75
16/01/2021 combiné 150 -150.00   

Union B vs Gladbach +0.5  

Leipzig 0 vs Leverkusen
30/01/2021 combiné 150 118.50   

 -150

-150

-150

2157.20

2307.20

2257.70

-150

Tot'ham +0.5 vs Leicester 

Stras. +0.5 vs Bordeaux
20/12/2020 combiné 150

 
Bielefeld vsHertha +0.25 

Verona AH-0 vs Crotone
10/01/2021 combiné 150 -150.00  

Arsenal vs Chelsea +0.5

Sheffield vs Everton +0.5
26/12/2020 combiné 150 -150.00   



Lorient vs Rennes 20/12/2020 W2NB 150 0.00 0 2457.20

St Pauli vs Dusseldorf 20/12/2020 2-AH-0 150 159.00 159 2457.20

Burton vs Doncaster 19/12/2020 2-AH-0 150 94.50 94.5 2298.20

Leverkusen vs Bayern 19/12/2020 W2NB 150 0.00 OUI 150 150 2203.70

Mgladbach v Hoffenheim 19/12/2020 W1NB 150 -150.00 OUI 150 0 2053.70

C.Palace v Tottenham 13/12/2020 W2NB 150 119 OUI 73.5 2053.70

Southampton vs Sheffield 13/12/2020 W1NB 200 0 0 1980.20

Wycombe vs Coventry 12/12/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 2130.20

Blackburn vs Norwich 12/12/2020 2-AH+0.25 150 113 112.5 2130.20

Man United vs Man City 12/12/2020 W2NB 150 137 OUI 150 84 2017.70

Salzbourg vs Atletico 09/12/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 1933.70

Ajax vs Atalanta 09/12/2020 2-AH+0.5 150 114 114 1933.70

Lazio vs Club Brugge 08/12/2020 W1NB 200 156 OUI 200 116 1819.70

Sheff Utd v Leicester 06/12/2020 W2NB 150 143 OUI 150 150 1588.20

Chiba vs Kofu 06/12/2020 2-AH-0 150 -150 -150 1438.20

Metz vs Lyon 06/12/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 1588.20

Tottenham vs Arsenal 06/12/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 1588.20

Man Utd v Paris St-G 02/12/2020 2-AH-0 150 121.5 121.5 1460.70

Basaksehir v RB Leipzig 02/12/2020 2-AH-1 200 0  0 1339.20

Middl'brough v Swansea 02/12/2020 2-AH+0.25 150 -150 -150 1339.20

Bordeaux vs Brest  +1.5
Brighton vs So'ton AH+0.75

06/12/2020 combiné 150 116   

 -150.00  -150 2307.20

1980.20

1703.70116

Everton vs Chelsea  +0

Nott. Forest vs Brentford  
12/12/2020 combiné 150 -150   -150

Tot'ham +0.5 vs Leicester 

Stras. +0.5 vs Bordeaux
20/12/2020 combiné 150

N.Forest vs Watford +0.5

Sevilla v Chelsea AH+0.5 HT
02/12/2020 combiné 150 127.5   128 1588.20



Lugo vs Las Palmas 02/12/2020 1-AH-0 150 0  0 1489.20

N. Forest vs Swansea 29/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 1489.20

Rotherham vs Bour'th 28/11/2020 W2NB 150 118.50 OUI 150 73.5 1639.20

Valencia vs Atletico 28/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 1565.70

Sheffield W. vs Stoke 28/11/2020 2-AH+0.25 150 51.75   51.75 1565.70

St Brieuc vs Boulogne 27/11/2020 1-AH-0 150 138 OUI 150 115.5 1568.95

Liverpool vs Atalanta 25/11/2020 W1NB 200 -200 -200 1319.95

Okayama v Tochigi 25/11/2020 1-AH-0 150 -150 OUI 150 0 1519.95

Rennes vs Chelsea 24/11/2020 W2NB 200 0 OUI 200 200 1519.95

Cologne vs Union Berlin 22/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 1319.95

Sheffield U. vs West Ham 22/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 1319.95

Crawley vs Carlisle 21/11/2020 1-AH+0.25 150 -150 -150 1319.95

Brest vs St Etienne 21/11/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 1469.95

Hoffenheim vs Stuttgart 21/11/2020 2-AH-0 150 0 0 1469.95

Monaco vs PSG 15/11/2020 2-AH-1 150 -150 OUI 150 0 1469.95

Autriche vs Irlande du N. 15/11/2020 1-AH-1.25 150 -75 -75 1469.95

Chypre vs Luxembourg 14/11/2020 2-AH-0 150 -150 -150 1544.95

Portugal vs France 14/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 1694.95

1694.95

1844.95

Wolfsburg v Hoffenheim 08/11/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 1844.95

1513.95

29/11/2020 combiné 150 -150   -150 1489.20
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-150

Brighton v Liv'pool AH-0.25

Norwich +0.5 v Coventry
28/11/2020 combiné 150 -55   -55

25/11/2020 combiné 150 134   1453.45

Brest vs Lille AH+0.5

Nice AH+1.5 vs Monaco
08/11/2020 combiné 150 -150   

Inter vs Real AH+1.5

Ceara vs Sao Paulo AH+0.5

Nice AH+0.5vs Dijon 

St Etienne vs Lille AH-0 HT



Augsburg v Hertha Berlin 07/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 1724.95

Barcelone vs Betis 07/11/2020 1-AH-1 200 128 128 1724.95

Strasbourg vs Marseille 06/11/2020 2-AH-0 150 134 134 1596.95

Rapid Vienna vs Dundalk 05/11/2020 1-AH-1.25 200 -100 OUI 200 100 1462.95

Club Brugge vs Dortmund 04/11/2020 W2NB 200 0 0 1362.95

Sheff W. v Bournemouth 03/11/2020 W2NB 150 -150 -150 1362.95

Torino vs Lazio 01/11/2020 1-AH-0 200 -200 OUI 200 0 1512.95

Crotone vs Atalanta 31/10/2020 2-AH-1 200 0.00 0 1281.95

Coventry v Reading 30/10/2020 2-AH-0 150 -150 -150 1281.95

M'gladbach vs Real 27/10/2020 2-AH-0.25 200 -100 -100 1581.95

Nice vs Lille 25/10/2020 W2NB 150 142.50 OUI 150 94.5 1681.95

Genoa vs Inter 24/10/2020 2-AH-1 200 110 110 1587.45

West Ham v Man City 24/10/2020 2-AH-1 150 -150 -150 1477.45

Bayern vs Atletico 21/10/2020 W1NB 200 0 0 1524.45

Machida vs Fukuoka 21/10/2020 W2NB 150 135 OUI 150 94.5 1524.45

Lazio vs Dortmund 20/10/2020 1-AH+0.5 150 121.50 OUI 75 96.75 1429.95

PSG vs Man Utd 20/10/2020 W1NB 200 -200  -200 1333.20

Reading +0.5 vs Rotherham

So'ton +0.5 vs Everton
24/10/2020 combiné 100 103   103

combiné 150 93   93

1627.45

-150 1431.95

1512.95

Man United vs Leipzig +1.5

Juventus vs Barcelone +0.5
28/10/2020 combiné 150 -150   

West H. AH+ 0.5 vs Fulham

Dortmund vs Bayern AH-0
07/11/2020 combiné 150 120   120 1844.95

Bristol City vs Norwich +0.5

Celta Vigo vs Sociedad +0.5
31/10/2020 combiné 150 138   138 1419.95

Avai vs America M.+0.5HT

Kawasaki +0 HT vs FC Tokyo
30/10/2020



ASSE vs Nice 18/10/2020 2-AH+0.25 150 124.50 OUI 75 102 1425.20

Bologne vs Sassuolo 18/10/2020 1-AH+0.5 150 -150  -150 1323.20

Leicester vs Aston Villa 18/10/2020 2-AH+0.5 150 129 OUI 279 1473.20

Barnsley v Bristol City 17/10/2020 2-AH-0 150 0 OUI 75 75 1111.20

Mainz v Leverkusen 17/10/2020 W2NB 150 0  0 1036.20

Everton vs Liverpool 17/10/2020 W2NB 150 151.50 OUI 150 99 1036.20

Slovakia vs Israel 14/10/2020 2-AH+0.25 150 105 105 937.20

Croatie vs France 14/10/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 832.20

Russie vs Turquie 11/10/2020 2-AH+0.5 150 129 129 832.20

Coventry v Bournemouth 02/10/2020 W2NB 150 0  0 357

Union Berlin vs Mainz 02/10/2020 1-AH-0 200 130  130 357

Nagasaki vs Tokushima 30/09/2020 W2NB 150 0 OUI 150 150 327

Fukuoka vs Tochigi 30/09/2020 1-AH-0 150 116 116 177

1533.20combiné 150 108   108

100 40.80

Cologne vs Monch'bach +0

Man Utd vs Tot'ham +1.5
03/10/2020 combiné 150 138.45

Wolfsburg vs Augsburg +1.5

Juventus vs Napoli +1.0
04/10/2020 combiné 150 44.55

Hof'heim +1.5 vs Dortmund

Man City vs Arsenal +2.5
17/10/2020

  122.40

Cholet +0.5 vs St Brieuc

Ukraine vs Allemagne -1.0
09/10/2020 combiné

Lux'rg +0.5 vs Chypre

Andorre +0.75 vs Malte
10/10/2020 combiné 150 122.40

  -100

  40.80

combiné 100 83   1194.20

580.80

703.20

  44.55

-100 227

  138.45 495.45

540

83

PAOK +0.25 -vs-Krasnodar

Wolf'rg vs Augsburg +1.5
30/09/2020 combiné 100

Cologne vs Francfort +0.5

Monaco vs M'pellier +2.5
18/10/2020



Reims v Paris St-G 27/09/2020 1-AH-1.5 150 105 105 161

Dijon v Montpellier 27/09/2020 1-AH-0.5 150 -150 -150 56

Sendai v C-Osaka 27/09/2020 W2NB 100 0 OUI 100 206

Niigata v Kofu 26/09/2020 2-AH+0.2.5 100 44 44 106

Monch'bach v Union B. 26/09/2020 1-AH-1 150 -150 -150 62

Hapoel B v Motherwell 24/09/2020 1-AH-0.5 150 125 125 212

Machida v Nagasaki 23/09/2020 2-AH-0 100 0 0 87

Krasnodar v PAOK 22/09/2020 2-AH+0.5 150 -150 -150 87

Montpellier vs Angers 20/09/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 121

Verona vs Roma 19/09/2020 2-AH-0.25 150 -75 -75 76

Bremen vs Hertha 19/09/2020 2-AH-0 150 155 155 151

Yamagata v Kitakyushu 19/09/2020 2-AH+0.25 150 113 113 -4

Yamaga v Nagasaki 19/09/2020 W2NB 100 92 OUI 62 -117

Monaco vs Nantes 13/09/2020 2-AH+0.75 150 -75  -75 -143

Okayama v Kofu 13/09/2020 2-AH-0 100 0 0 -68

Yokohama FM v C-Osaka 13/09/2020 2-AH+0.5 100 72 72 -68

Shimizu v Kashima 12/09/2020 2-AH-0.25 150 98 OUI 150 79 -140

St Etienne vs Strasbourg 12/09/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 -219

Coventry vs QPR +0.75 

Lyon vs Nimes +2.5
18/09/2020 combiné 100 -36   -36

27/09/2020 combiné 100 -100

Arsenal AH-0 HT vs W. Ham

M'brough vs B'outh +0.5 HT
20/09/2020 combiné 150 45

Chelsea vs Liverpool +0.25

Nantes vs Asse AH+0.75
20/09/2020 combiné 100 116

West Ham vs Wolves +0.5

Sheffield U. vs Leeds +0.5HT

121

-179

-219

  -100 61

237

  45

  116

  104
Fulham vs Arsenal +0 HT 

Barnsley vs Luton +1.5
12/09/2020 combiné 150 104



Iwata v Mito J2 09/09/2020 W1NB 150 116 OUI 150 78 -323

Kawasaki v Kobe J1 09/09/2020 W1NB 200 0 0 -401

Espagne vs Ukraine 06/09/2020 2-AH+1.5 100 -100 -100 -401

Slovenie vs Grece 03/09/2020 2-AH+0.25 150 37  37 -393

Russie vs Serbie 03/09/2020 2-AH+0.25 150 -150  -150 -430

Gent v Mechelen 30/08/2020 W1NB 150 0  0 -280

St-Etienne vs Lorient 30/08/2020 2-AH+0.5 100 -100  -100 -280

Strasbourg v Nice 29/08/2020 W1NB 150 -150  -150 -180

Kitakyushu v Jef Utd Chiba 29/08/2020 W1NB 150 0  0 -30

Matsumoto v Tokushima 29/08/2020 W2NB 100 0  0 -30

Sapporo v Nagoya 29/08/2020 2-AH-0 100 0  0 -30

Le Havre vs Amiens 29/08/2020 2-AH+0.25 100 -100  -100 -30

Kobe - Kawasaki 26/08/2020 W2NB 100 100 OUI 100 70 70

164.05 717.80

-219

-301 92

  104
Fulham vs Arsenal +0 HT 

Barnsley vs Luton +1.5
12/09/2020 combiné 150

Suede vs France +0.25HT

Suisse vs Allemagne +0.25HT
05/09/2020 combiné 150 92

104



 

 







 







 

 

 



 



 

 



 



 


